—_

© © N o A W N

N2 O LV NS Ve W N =2 O

Position
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Water Operator
Water Operator
Water Operator
Water Operator
Water Operator
Supervisor
Water Operator
Water Operator
Water Operator
Meter Technician
Water Operator
Water Operator
Water Operator
Water Operator
Water Operator
Water Operator
Water Operator
Water Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District

Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District

Department

Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department

Water Department

Total Wages

$59,900
$55,264
$50,186
$49,535
$49,092
$48,572
$48,551
$48,108
$47,290
$46,956
$46,605
$44,076
$43,736
$43,255
$42,933
$42,702
$42,594
$41,879
$37,808
$37,209
$23,687
$13,265



