	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$59,900
2.	Supervisor		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$55,264
3.	Supervisor		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$50,186
4.	Supervisor		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$49,535
5.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$49,092
6.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$48,572
7.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$48,551
8.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$48,108
9.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$47,290
10.	Supervisor		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$46,956
11.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$46,605
12.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$44,076
13.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$43,736
14.	Meter Technician		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$43,255
15.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$42,933
16.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$42,702
17.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$42,594
18.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$41,879
19.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$37,808
20.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$37,209
21.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$23,687
22.	Water Operator		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$13,265